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# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Mon 16 Jan 2023 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2223_02_PTN

36715_PENGELOLAAN LAHAN

RAWA_L01

196907141985031005; Dr. Ir.

Marsi, M.Sc.

2 Mon 23 Jan 2023 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2223_02_PTN

36715_PENGELOLAAN LAHAN

RAWA_L01

196907141985031005; Dr. Ir.

Marsi, M.Sc.

3 Mon 30 Jan 2023 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2223_02_PTN

36715_PENGELOLAAN LAHAN

RAWA_L01

196907141985031005; Dr. Ir.

Marsi, M.Sc.

4 Mon 6 Feb 2023 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2223_02_PTN

36715_PENGELOLAAN LAHAN

RAWA_L01

196907141985031005; Dr. Ir.

Marsi, M.Sc.

5 Mon 13 Feb 2023 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2223_02_PTN

36715_PENGELOLAAN LAHAN

RAWA_L01

196907141985031005; Dr. Ir.

Marsi, M.Sc.

6 Mon 20 Feb 2023 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2223_02_PTN

36715_PENGELOLAAN LAHAN

RAWA_L01

196907141985031005; Dr. Ir.

Marsi, M.Sc.

7 Mon 27 Feb 2023 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2223_02_PTN

36715_PENGELOLAAN LAHAN

RAWA_L01

196907141985031005; Dr. Ir.

Marsi, M.Sc.

8 Mon 6 Mar 2023 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2223_02_PTN

36715_PENGELOLAAN LAHAN

RAWA_L01

196907141985031005; Dr. Ir.

Marsi, M.Sc.

9 Mon 13 Mar 2023 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2223_02_PTN

36715_PENGELOLAAN LAHAN

RAWA_L01

196109201990011001: Dr. Ir.

Muh Bambang Prayitno,

M.Agr.Sc.

7 Agus Hermawan 
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

10 Mon 20 Mar 2023 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2223_02_PTN

36715_PENGELOLAAN LAHAN

RAWA_L01

196109201990011001: Dr. Ir.

Muh Bambang Prayitno,

M.Agr.Sc.

11 Mon 27 Mar 2023 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2223_02_PTN

36715_PENGELOLAAN LAHAN

RAWA_L01

196109201990011001: Dr. Ir.

Muh Bambang Prayitno,

M.Agr.Sc.

12 Mon 3 Apr 2023 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2223_02_PTN

36715_PENGELOLAAN LAHAN

RAWA_L01

196109201990011001: Dr. Ir.

Muh Bambang Prayitno,

M.Agr.Sc.

13 Mon 10 Apr 2023 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2223_02_PTN

36715_PENGELOLAAN LAHAN

RAWA_L01

196109201990011001: Dr. Ir.

Muh Bambang Prayitno,

M.Agr.Sc.

14 Mon 17 Apr 2023 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2223_02_PTN

36715_PENGELOLAAN LAHAN

RAWA_L01

196109201990011001: Dr. Ir.

Muh Bambang Prayitno,

M.Agr.Sc.

15 Mon 24 Apr 2023 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2223_02_PTN

36715_PENGELOLAAN LAHAN

RAWA_L01

196109201990011001: Dr. Ir.

Muh Bambang Prayitno,

M.Agr.Sc.

16 Mon 1 May 2023 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2223_02_PTN

36715_PENGELOLAAN LAHAN

RAWA_L01

196109201990011001: Dr. Ir.

Muh Bambang Prayitno,

M.Agr.Sc.
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2223_02_PTN2207_Morfologi dan Klasi�kasi Tanah

54295-Undergraduate Program in Plant Protection

MK KODE PER

01 Faculty of Economics

02 Faculty of Law

03 Faculty of Engineering

04 Faculty of Medicine

06 Faculty of Teacher Training and Education

07 Faculty of Social and Politic Science

08 Faculty of Mathematics and Natural Science

09 Faculty of Computer Science

10 Faculty of Public Health

11 Postgraduates Study

12 UPT-Matakuliah Pembentukan Kepribadian (MPK)

13 UPT Lembaga Bahasa

14 UPT Perpustakaan

15 LP3MP-Pelatihan
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